
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

5 7 8=(4+5+6+7)

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

9

Remittance
to BTr

10

Deposited
with AGDB

11=(9+10)

Total

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS
CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Department

 : Insurance Commission

 : 11 008 0000000

Agency/Entity

 : 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund

Operating Unit  : < not applicable >

Fund Cluster

 : Department of Finance (DOF)

Organization Code (UACS)

Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund 115,162,392.37 164,291,174.71204,236,227.11146,812,409.18 115,672,134.80 581,245,419.42581,245,419.42 39 %417,591,988.75 581,883,163.46 0.00

Revenue Collections 115,162,392.37 164,291,174.71204,236,227.11146,812,409.18 115,672,134.80 581,245,419.42581,245,419.42 39 %417,591,988.75 581,883,163.46 0.00

Cash Revenue 115,162,392.37 164,291,174.71204,236,227.11146,812,409.18 115,672,134.80 581,245,419.42581,245,419.42 39 %417,591,988.75 581,883,163.46 0.00

Non-Tax 146,812,409.18417,591,988.75 581,883,163.46 164,291,174.71 39 %581,245,419.42581,245,419.42 0.00115,162,392.37 115,672,134.80 204,236,227.11

Registration Fees 2,167,300.00 14,477,300.004,180,000.0025,000,000.00 1,415,200.00 -44 %4020102000 14,477,300.00 0.0014,062,500.00 (10,937,500.00)6,300,000.00

Certification Fees 21,509,500.00 85,674,725.0022,425,475.0053,000,000.00 16,773,400.00 63 %4020104002 85,674,725.00 0.0086,254,925.00 33,254,925.0025,546,550.00

Licensing Fees 33,484,800.00 246,226,500.0034,980,500.00161,284,875.00 148,627,700.00 53 %4020106000 246,226,500.00 0.00246,468,500.00 85,183,625.0029,375,500.00

Supervision and Regulation Enforcement Fees 710,000.00 27,061,000.0040,000.0022,261,500.00 228,255.00 24 %4020107000 27,061,000.00 0.0027,495,000.00 5,233,500.0026,516,745.00

Accreditation Fees 719,000.00 2,797,500.00197,500.001,170,000.00 1,483,500.00 139 %4020111001 2,797,500.00 0.002,797,500.00 1,627,500.00397,500.00

Filing Fees 5,590,000.00 6,608,500.00554,000.006,345,000.00 115,000.00 -0 %4020113007 6,608,500.00 0.006,340,000.00 (5,000.00)81,000.00

Other Processing Fees 3,439,910.00 13,588,710.004,682,500.009,500,000.00 1,569,090.00 42 %4020113099 13,588,710.00 0.0013,447,500.00 3,947,500.003,756,000.00

Fines and Penalties - Service Income 11,015,523.29 46,647,569.6413,528,519.8015,000,000.00 7,819,557.11 214 %4020114000 46,647,569.64 0.0047,111,029.38 32,111,029.3814,747,429.18

Other Service Income 311,940.00 1,106,830.70327,940.00670,000.00 165,550.00 59 %4020199099 1,106,830.70 0.001,064,830.00 394,830.00259,400.00

Examination Fees 35,404,000.00 132,467,700.0033,957,400.00120,000,000.00 24,208,600.00 10 %4020203000 132,467,700.00 0.00132,345,000.00 12,345,000.0038,775,000.00

Other Fees 809,619.08 4,491,284.08797,500.003,360,613.75 1,830,375.00 34 %4020217099 4,491,284.08 0.004,491,219.08 1,130,605.331,053,725.00

Miscellaneous Income 800.00 97,800.00800.000.00 0.00 0 %4060999000 97,800.00 0.005,160.00 5,160.003,560.00

GRAND TOTAL 417,591,988.75 581,883,163.46204,236,227.11115,162,392.37 115,672,134.80 581,245,419.42 39 %581,245,419.42146,812,409.18 164,291,174.710.00
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Division Manager, Budget Division Division Manager, Accounting Division Deputy Insurance Commisioner Insurance Commissioner
Date: January 27, 2025 01:06 PM Date: January 27, 2025 01:06 PM Date: January 27, 2025 01:51 PM Date: January 28, 2025 10:31 AM

Page 1 of 1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 28, 2025 11:32 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

Digitally signed by Yasay 
Martin John Santillana 
Date: 2025.01.28 23:16:00 
+08'00'


		2025-01-30T09:28:01+0800
	Subijano Reiner Paladan


		2025-01-30T16:19:36+0800
	Regalado Reynaldo Averilla




